
Vine Valley Athletic League
Girls Golf Schedule 2024

First Day of Practice:: August 12
Number of Contests Allowed: 22
Pre-Season Meeting: August 5, 2024 7:00 p.m. Site: TBA
All League Determined at Championship Meet

Tuesday September 3 Thursday September 26
Sonoma at Casa Grande Casa Grande at Sonoma
Vintage at Justin Siena Justin Siena at Vintage
American Canyon at Napa Napa at American Canyon
Petaluma BYE Petaluma BYE

Thursday September 5 Tuesday October 1
Sonoma at Justin Siena Justin Siena at Sonoma
Casa Grande at Napa Napa at Casa Grande
Vintage at Petaluma Petaluma at Vintage
American Canyon BYE American Canyon BYE

Tuesday September 10 Thursday October 3
Justin Siena at Napa Napa at Justin Siena
Petaluma at Sonoma Sonoma at Petaluma
American Canyon at Casa Grande Casa Grande at American Canyon
Vintage BYE Vintage BYE

Thursday September 12 Tuesday October 8
Napa at Petaluma Petaluma at Napa
Justin Siena at American Canyon American Canyon at Justin SIena
Sonoma at Vintage Vintage at Sonoma
Casa Grande Bye Casa Grande BYE

Tuesday September 17 Thursday October 10
Petaluma at American Canyon American Canyon at Petaluma
Napa at Vintage Vintage and Napa
Casa Grande at Justin Siena Justin Siena at Casa Grande
Sonoma BYE Sonoma BYE

Thursday September 19 Tuesday October 15
Vintage at American Canyon American Canyon at Vintage
Petaluma at Casa Grande Casa Grande at Petaluma
Napa at Sonoma Sonoma at Napa
Justine Siena BYE Justine Siena BYE

Tuesday September 24 Thursday October 17
Casa Grande at Vintage Vintage at Casa Grande
American Canyon at Sonoma Sonoma at American Canyon
Justin Siena at Petaluma Petaluma at Justin Siena
Napa BYE Napa BYE

VVAL Golf Championship Tournament @ TBA October 21

Deadline for leagues to determine qualifiers October 22
Final date for competition other than NCS or CIF Championships October 22
NCS postseason applications due (automatic & at-large) October 22 (8:00 p.m.)
At-Large meeting October 23
NCS Division 2 Championship/Individual Qualifier October 28
NCS Division 1 Championship November 4
Nor-Cal Golf Championships November 11
CIF State Championships November 20
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